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Civil court case records are no longer provided in search results. To search civil data, visit the Bexar County Portal Smart Search (https://portal-
txbexar.tylertech.cloud/Portal/).

For more information on how to obtain case records with the District Clerk and County Clerk Office, please visit the following pages:

District Clerk (https://www.bexar.org/3703/Records)

County Clerk (select division) (https://www.bexar.org/2946/County-Clerk)

Case #096596

Mag_Case Number: CM096596
Name: NESTA REID

SID: 998048

Judicial Number: 2061402
Case Status Date: 9/18/2023

Case Status: CASE CLOSED

Court : CM

Location : CLS

Eine Amount : 0.00

Court Costs : 0.00

Sentence : 0000000000

Disposition Date : 9/18/2023

Disposition Status :

Offense Date : 3/4/2022

Offense Description : TAMPER EVIDENCE-INTENT IMPAIR
Judgment Date : N/A

Judgment :

Attorney Name :

LDC : SIFUENTES, BEN M JR

DC 2 : ARISTOTELIDIS, JORGE G

Bond(s) exist for this case - Click here to view. (/Bond/BondSummary?bp=CM096596&r=75098bee-45c2-4331-a089-2b9647d959a8&st=I&I=Reid&fn=Nesta&m=&=&full=y&)


https://portal-txbexar.tylertech.cloud/Portal/
https://www.bexar.org/3703/Records
https://www.bexar.org/2946/County-Clerk
https://search.bexar.org/Bond/BondSummary?bp=CM096596&r=75098bee-45c2-4331-a089-2b9647d959a8&st=l&l=Reid&fn=Nesta&m=&=&full=y&

Case Events

Date

9/21/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023
1/9/2023
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
4/6/2022
3/25/2022
3/25/2022
3/25/2022
3/15/2022
3/14/2022
3/10/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022

Currently viewing all 38 records

Description

DISMISSAL RCVD

REJ - MULTI COUNT

DISMISSAL

CASE CLOSED

Pretrial Supervisi on terminated SAT
OUTTAKE DA 24082561

INTAKE DA 24082561

EFILE ENVELOPE NBR 66364501
ATTORNEY VACATION LETTER
PRE-HEARING SET D144

2ND DEF ATTY HIRED 00783557

EFILE ENVELOPE NBR 62973148

LDC ATTORNEY HIRED 18346200

DC RECEIVED BOND 1965384

INTAKE DA 24075355

GJ NUMBER ASSIGNED GJ769835
BOOKED B20220772401

WARRANT EXECUTED 1791596

AWTG INDICTMENT

Offender record se nt to VINE2061402001
Charge record sent to VINE 2061402001
DEF REFUSED INTRVW 88888888
Pretrial Supervisi on started

BOND MADE 10000.00 1965384

SID 0116850 B20220772401 1965384
REL'D ON P-R BOND

WARRANT RETURNED 1791596
RELEASED FROM JAIL

Offender record se nt to VINE2061402001
SPEC COND BND JUDGE ZEBELL-SOSA
WEEKLY REPORTING B Y PHONE-ZEBELL-SOSA
BOND SET 10000.00 0000000

DEF. MAGISTRATED

WARRANT ISSUED 0000000
PRE-INDICT FUG

WARRANT RECEIVED 1791596

F3 480220 TAMPER EVIDENCE-INTENT IMPA
COMPLAINT FILED CM 096596



