

Civil court case records are no longer provided in search results. To search civil data, visit the <u>Bexar County Portal Smart Search</u> (https://portaltxbexar.tylertech.cloud/Portal/).

For more information on how to obtain case records with the District Clerk and County Clerk Office, please visit the following pages:

<u>District Clerk</u> (https://www.bexar.org/3703/Records)

County Clerk (select division) (https://www.bexar.org/2946/County-Clerk)

Case #096596

Mag Case Number: CM096596

Name: NESTA REID

SID: 998048

Judicial Number: 2061402

Case Status Date: 9/18/2023

Case Status: CASE CLOSED

Court : CM

Location : CLS

Fine Amount: 0.00

Court Costs : 0.00

Sentence: 0000000000

Disposition Date : 9/18/2023

Disposition Status:

Offense Date : 3/4/2022

Offense Description: TAMPER EVIDENCE-INTENT IMPAIR

Judgment Date : N/A

Judgment :

Attorney Name :

<u>LDC</u>: SIFUENTES, BEN M JR <u>DC 2</u>: ARISTOTELIDIS, JORGE G

!

Bond(s) exist for this case - Click here to view. (/Bond/BondSummary?bp=CM096596&r=75098bee-45c2-4331-a089-2b9647d959a8&st=l&l=Reid&fn=Nesta&m=&=&full=y&)

Case Events

Currently viewing all 38 records

Date	Description
9/21/2023	DISMISSAL RCVD
9/18/2023	REJ - MULTI COUNT
9/18/2023	DISMISSAL
9/18/2023	CASE CLOSED
9/18/2023	Pretrial Supervisi on terminated SAT
9/18/2023	OUTTAKE DA 24082561
1/9/2023	INTAKE DA 24082561
7/15/2022	EFILE ENVELOPE NBR 66364501
7/15/2022	ATTORNEY VACATION LETTER
4/6/2022	PRE-HEARING SET D144
3/25/2022	2ND DEF ATTY HIRED 00783557
3/25/2022	EFILE ENVELOPE NBR 62973148
3/25/2022	LDC ATTORNEY HIRED 18346200
3/15/2022	DC RECEIVED BOND 1965384
3/14/2022	INTAKE DA 24075355
3/10/2022	GJ NUMBER ASSIGNED GJ769835
3/8/2022	BOOKED B20220772401
3/8/2022	WARRANT EXECUTED 1791596
3/8/2022	AWTG INDICTMENT
3/8/2022	Offender record se nt to VINE2061402001
3/8/2022	Charge record sent to VINE 2061402001
3/8/2022	DEF REFUSED INTRVW 88888888
3/8/2022	Pretrial Supervisi on started
3/8/2022	BOND MADE 10000.00 1965384
3/8/2022	SID 0116850 B20220772401 1965384
3/8/2022	REL'D ON P-R BOND
3/8/2022	WARRANT RETURNED 1791596
3/8/2022	RELEASED FROM JAIL
3/8/2022	Offender record se nt to VINE2061402001
3/8/2022	SPEC COND BND JUDGE ZEBELL-SOSA
3/8/2022	WEEKLY REPORTING B Y PHONE-ZEBELL-SOSA
3/7/2022	BOND SET 10000.00 0000000
3/7/2022	DEF. MAGISTRATED
3/7/2022	WARRANT ISSUED 0000000
3/7/2022	PRE-INDICT FUG
3/7/2022	WARRANT RECEIVED 1791596
3/4/2022	F3 480220 TAMPER EVIDENCE-INTENT IMPA
3/4/2022	COMPLAINT FILED CM 096596